SHENZHEN ELSKY TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD www.miniboard.cn
- 1 -
ELSKY M218H M219H V1.0 Specification
SHENZHEN ELSKY TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD www.miniboard.cn
- 2 -
With 1*LAN:
With 2*LAN:
SHENZHEN ELSKY TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD www.miniboard.cn
- 3 -
SHENZHEN ELSKY TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD www.miniboard.cn
- 4 -
Ordering Information:
M218H Series
Model Intel CPU LAN COM USB2.0 USB3.0 SSD Memory DC Power
M218H-2C
J1800
1
2
9 1
1*MSATA
1*SATA
1*NB-DDR3
8G(MAX)
+12V
M218H-2L2C 2 7 1
M218H-4C 1
4
9 1
M218H-2L4C 2 7 1
M218H-6C 1
6
9 1
M218H-2L6C 2 7 1
M218H-10C 1
10
9 1
M218H-2L10C 2 7 1
M219H Series
Model Intel CPU LAN COM USB2.0 USB3.0 SSD Memory DC Power
M219H-2C
J1900